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Mark Howell

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Mark Howell
Postcode EH3 8RY

Date of birth October 1966
Total current 28
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TWINFILM LIMITED

CAUSEWAY SOFTWARE
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CAUSEWAY SOFTWARE LIMITED
ANIMAL FARM PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

THECADCUBE LTD

ENHANCE CONSULTANCY LTD
ANIVENTURE AWESOME LIMITED
ANIVENTURE BLAZING LIMITED
ANIVENTURE HITPIG LIMITED
NJW LIMITED

AURORA CONSTRUCTION AND
SECURITY LIMITED

SKELATECH LIMITED

YEOWARD MARINE FUELS LIMITED
POWERSHIFT MEDIA LIMITED
ENHANCED BDM LIMITED
CAUSEWAY TRADEX LIMITED
CAUSEWAY TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

BR NETWORK LIMITED
CAUSEWAY SOFTWARE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ANIVENTURE LIMITED

LIVESTAX LIMITED

TXF NETWORK LIMITED
DONSEED UK LIMITED

SIMEIO LIMITED

INTEGRATED FM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
12633795
13812018

13812020
08452980

SC405083
06682503
13002830
12169242
12169207
02803678
11236725

10393123
04406939
03912597
10571539
09774919
03921897

03892735
08583925

08524103
08492698
08492567
08444276
08368461
02677007

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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913993624

BSC MNGT ACA
913993624

Level 4,9 Haymarket Square
Edinburgh

Irish

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/02/2022 Director
21/12/2021 Director
21/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
11/10/2021 Director
14/05/2021 Director
06/11/2020 Director
01/11/2019 Director
01/11/2019 Director
24/01/2019 Director
11/12/2018 Director

21/11/2018 20/11/2018 Director

24/05/2018 Director
27/09/2017 Director
18/01/2017 Director
14/09/2015 Director
28/10/2014 Director
28/06/2013 Director
25/06/2013 Director
10/05/2013 Director
17/04/2013 Director
17/04/2013 Director
14/03/2013 Director
21/01/2013 Director
07/07/2010 Director
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VIXEN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
VIXEN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
HARINGTONS SALONS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FRAMELESS CREATIVE LIMITED
TRIOFILM LIMITED

CINESITE VIZ LIMITED
CINESITE MEDIA HOLDINGS LTD
PROJECT LOCATOR LIMITED
UNITED ANIMATORS TRADING
LIMITED

UNITED ANIMATORS LIMITED
CASCYM LIMITED

CINESITE ANIMATION STUDIO
LIMITED

NOSTRALA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CYMCAS LIMITED

DIGI2AL LIMITED

STONE AND GRANITE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CONNECT CONSTRUCTION
SOFTWARE LIMITED

OBNEW LIMITED

PPFAB SERVICES LIMITED
BUILDING REGISTER LIMITED
UNIVERSAL TRACE (UK) LIMITED
PDS SOFTWARE LIMITED
CINESITE VFEX LIMITED

COMINO MEDIA LIMITED
ACHIEVE EVENTS OPERATIONS
LIMITED

MOTIV SPORTS UK LIMITED

LARA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
LARA COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS

LIMITED

CU NETWORKS LIMITED

C & D HAIRDRESSING COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04335138

04335138

06286560

Number

13828120
12594048
09240290
11574775
10571582
10296091

09997432
09830165
09813666

09811923
09811869
08407866
09446880

08811563

08770288
08739219
08569677
08549054
08494030
08492749
08492481
05839409

08371074
08370884
08368282

07182618
06978294

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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06/04/2009

06/04/2009

20/06/2007

App. Date
17/03/2022
04/05/2021
05/03/2021
18/09/2018
19/01/2017
26/07/2016

10/02/2016
19/10/2015
07/10/2015

06/10/2015
06/10/2015
03/08/2015
18/02/2015

11/12/2013

11/11/2013
18/10/2013
14/06/2013
30/05/2013
18/04/2013
17/04/2013
17/04/2013
05/04/2013

23/01/2013
22/01/2013
21/01/2013

09/03/2010
02/08/2009

913993624

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Res. Date Position
15/09/2022 Director
Director
03/01/2024 Director
05/12/2018 Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
04/04/2019 Director

17/05/2017 Director

Director
22/02/2016 Director
03/03/2016 Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
14/06/2013 Director
05/12/2018 Director
18/07/2014 Director

18/07/2014 Director
Director
Director

Director
19/03/2010 Company
Secretary
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C & D HAIRDRESSING COMPANY

LIMITED

PAYRIGHT TRAINING LTD

H.H. HEADQUARTERS LIMITED
COLT COMPUTERS LIMITED
DEDMERE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COMPUTILL LIMITED

COMPUTILL LIMITED

PRECISION BUSINESS SOFTWARE

LIMITED

PRECISION BUSINESS SOFTWARE

LIMITED

HOKI NEWMEDIA LIMITED
E-BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DEDMERE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
COMPUTER FOUNDATIONS LIMITED
COMPUTER FOUNDATIONS LIMITED

INTEGRITY SOFTWARE SYSTEMS

LIMITED

DEDMERE MANAGEMENT UK

LIMITED

DEDMERE MANAGEMENT UK

LIMITED

SARACEN COMPUTER SYSTEMS

LIMITED

SOFTLY AWARE LIMITED
INTEGRITY SOFTWARE SYSTEMS

LIMITED

SOFTLY AWARE LIMITED

SARACEN COMPUTER SYSTEMS

LIMITED

E-BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HOKI NEWMEDIA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06978294
03199324
05447018
04511815
04528424
02800440

02800440
01643615

01643615

03758630

03458742

04528424

01699194

01699194

03410598

04070186

04070186

01930247

02086719
03410598

02086719

01930247

03458742
03758630

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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02/08/2009
17/07/2008
20/11/2007
08/07/2004
31/03/2004
09/03/2004

09/03/2004
01/03/2004

01/03/2004

19/11/2003

19/11/2003

09/01/2003

31/12/2002

31/12/2002

31/12/2002

31/12/2002

31/12/2002

31/12/2002

31/12/2002
31/12/2002

31/12/2002

31/12/2002

21/03/2002
23/04/1999

913993624

19/03/2010

20/11/2009
01/12/2009

14/05/2007

14/05/2007

14/05/2007
14/05/2007

20/06/2005

14/05/2007

14/05/2007

14/05/2007

14/05/2007

14/05/2007

Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director



